What inspired you to become the
person that you are today? Was it
your parents? Your church family?
A specific teacher, coach, club or
sport?

Chances are, what inspired you
most was not part of the required
general curriculum. That spark of
inspiration, the one that encourages
passion, is why the Sealy Education
Foundation exists. We are here to
provide our students with
experiences and opportunities
beyond the ordinary. Won’t you
join us, please?

CONTACT US

Sealy Education Foundation
PO Box 434

Sealy, TX 77474

(979) 885-3516

sealyeducationfoundation@gmail.com

@sealyeducationfoundation

Sealy Education Foundation

PROMOTING EDUCATIONAL GROWTH



The money that you donate to the

Sealy Education Foundation stays
right here, to provide opportunities
for students currently enrolled in
Sealy ISD. The foundation does
not offer scholarships.

The main objective for the Sealy
Education Foundation is to grow
the leaders of tomorrow by

providing engaging classroom

experiences today,

SEF Board Members

Bill Hobson
(713) 446-7533
wthchoice@aol.com

Dr. Bryan Hallmark
(979) 885-3516
bhallmark@sealyisd.com

Casey Killough
(512) 925-0561
ckillough@sealyisd.com

Claribel Barrera
(979) 253-4077
claribel.barrera@gmail.com

Dareon Morris
(979) 472-9281

morrisdareon@gmail.com

Melanie Willingham
(979) 877-7249
mwillingham@wilsonengr.com

Phyllis Hinze
(713) 205-2959
phyllishinze@gmail.com

Ryan Reichardt
(979) 877-5605
ryan@reichardtconstruction.com

Sheryl Moore
(936) 672-0529
slmoore130@gmail.com

Vanessa O'Donnell
(832) 630-3058
vanessa@oohlalasweets.com

CASH, CHECK, OR PROPERTY
DONATION

Donations can be made to the address listed on
the back of this brochure, with checks payable
to Sealy Education Foundation. Alternatively,
you can make a payment directly via Citizens
State Bank or by scanning our PayPal QR code
below.

For more information or questions regarding
how to make a donation, please visit the Sealy
Education Foundation webpage, located at

www.sealyisd.com.

SUPPORT OUR FUNDRAISERS

The Sealy Education Foundation hosts an
annual fundraisers. Let us know you want to be
included and we will be sure to send you an

invitation and let you know how you can help.

REMEMBER US IN YOUR WILL

One of the easiest ways to support future
generations is to donate a portion of your
estate to the Sealy Education Foundation. Call

any board member to discuss this option.

Sealy Education Foundation is a 501 (c)3 organization, so your gifts are always tax deductible



